Special
LBC
Air bearing actuator
CONTENTS
Air static pressure soft actuator
based on non-contact air bearing
mechanism with zero sliding
resistance. The actuator enables

Weight 330 g
B FL298410C110 08EV2500
How to order
Code Description
Input signal
0 0 to 10 VDC
1 0 to 5 VDC
2 4 to 20 mADC or 1 to 5 VDC
3 10 kΩ variable resistance or 0-10 VDC
(connected to 10 VDC built-in power supply)
Port size
08 Rc1/4
Other options
Cable option
Blank None
C11 1 m attached
C13 3 m attached
Bracket option
Blank None
B C type bracket attached
B4 B type bracket attached
(Identification number)
FL298410 For LBC-01
FL298411 For LBC-05
FL298412 For LBC-30
Input
signal